UHF 800
Ultra-high frequency (UHF) partial discharge measurement
and analysis system
2
UHF measurements improve PD testing results in noisy settings
Partial discharge (PD) measurement is a highly-effective tool
for assessing the insulation condition and detecting critical
defects in high-voltage (HV) devices.

 > All UHF Standard and Extension Packages are designated with MML. This is beneficial for example when users add extension channels to a MPD 800 System
 (Default or MML concept) or have different systems, respectively different MUC’s. For more detailed information, please refere to the MPD 800 Manual or
 Ordering Information brochure.
Legend:
 > _20 = 20m / 65 ft of standard optic fiber cable is included.
 > _RF = Analogue RF Filter Kit is included.
 > _basic (MML only) = Does not include RBP1, fiber optic cable or RF Filter Kit.
UHF 800 standard system packages
23
Description Ordering No.
■ Three-channel UHF 800 standard system package without RF filter and fiber optic cable
Like P0007138 : MML_20_RF but without analogue RF filter kit and without fiber optic cable.
P0007138 : MML
■ Four-channel UHF 800 standard system package
Like P0007136 : MML_20_RF but with 4x UHF 800 acquisition units and matching number of
measurement licenses, analogue RF filter kits and rechargeable RBP1 battery packs.
P0007140 : MML_20_RF
■ Four-channel UHF 800 standard system package without RF filter and fiber optic cable
Like P0007140 : MML_20_RF but without analogue RF filter kit and without fiber optic cable.
P0007140 : MML
■ Six-channel UHF 800 standard system package
Like P0007136 : MML_20_RF but with 6x UHF 800 acquisition units and matching number of
measurement licenses, analogue RF filter kits and rechargeable RBP1 battery packs.
P0007141 : MML_20_RF
■ Six-channel UHF 800 standard system package without RF filter and fiber optic cable
Like P0007141 : MML_20_RF but without analogue RF filter kit and without fiber optic cable.
P0007141 : MML
UHF 800 extension packages for UHF 800 and MPD 800 systems
Description Ordering No.
■ UHF 800 extension package
This package extends a UHF 800 standard system or an MPD 800 standard system with an
additional UHF measurement channel. It includes:
1× UHF 800 acquisition unit
1× UHF 800 PD measurement channel license (Multi-MCU License type stored on UHF 800)
1× Analogue RF Filter kit
1× Standard LC duplex fiber optical cable, 20 m / 65 ft
1× RBP1 rechargeable battery package (including battery, charger and cable)
Manual and different connectors and cables are included
P0007145 : MML_20_RF
■ UHF 800 extension package without RF filter and fiber optic cable
Like P0007145 : MML_20_RF but without analogue RF filter kit and fiber optic cable.
P0007145 : MML
■ UHF 800 extension package without RBP1, RF filter and fiber optic cable
Like P0007145 : MML_20_RF but without RBP1, analogue RF filter kit and fiber optic cable.
P0007145 : MML_basic
MPD Suite software upgrade options
Description Ordering No.
■ From Standard to UHF MultiBand software upgrade
UHF Multiband Software Module for Spectrum View and Medium Band Mode (see page 13).
P0007148
■ From UHF MultiBand to Multi-Application software upgrade P0007149
24
Ordering information
The following items can be combined or used with the UHF 800 but may not be included in the scope of delivery and can be ordered separately.
UHF 800 Accessories
Description Ordering No.
RF Filter Kit
A high pass filter 300 MHz, high pass filter 500 MHz and low pass filter 750 MHz,
with N-type connectors.
P0007147
UPG 620 Pulse generator
UPG 620 Pulse generator (restricted up to 5V)
UPG 620 Pulse generator (up to 60V)
P0001354:5V